
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Name= MAIN STREET
FLORIST INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201604250001
34080

04/25/2016
11:32:43

MAIN STREET
FLORIST INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20150126000
026210

201604250001
34070

04/25/2016
11:32:42

MAIN STREET
FLORIST INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20150511000
155580

201606030001
92160

06/03/2016
02:28:59

MAIN STREET
FLORIST INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20150904000
309420

201609130003
32280

09/13/2016
10:36:07

MAIN STREET
FLORIST INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201610030003
61280

10/03/2016
01:04:00

MAIN STREET
FLORIST INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201607110002
39630

07/11/2016
12:31:22

MAIN STREET
FLORIST INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201610270003
95880

10/27/2016
02:31:09

MAIN STREET
FLORIST INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20160711000
239630

201612120004
53180

12/12/2016
02:05:29

MAIN STREET
FLORIST INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE


