Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Name= MAIN STREET FLORIST INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201604250001 34080	04/25/2016 11:32:43	MAIN STREET FLORIST INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20150126000 026210	
201604250001 34070	04/25/2016 11:32:42	MAIN STREET FLORIST INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20150511000 155580	
201606030001 92160	06/03/2016 02:28:59	MAIN STREET FLORIST INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20150904000 309420	
201609130003 32280	09/13/2016 10:36:07	MAIN STREET FLORIST INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201610030003 61280	10/03/2016 01:04:00	MAIN STREET FLORIST INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201607110002 39630	07/11/2016 12:31:22	MAIN STREET FLORIST INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201610270003 95880	10/27/2016 02:31:09	MAIN STREET FLORIST INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20160711000 239630	
201612120004 53180	12/12/2016 02:05:29	MAIN STREET FLORIST INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						